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 Configuration

 Operator :

 ORIGIN

    Cable :

    Fiber :

    Color :

 END

    Cable :

    Fiber :

    Color :

 Direction :

 Origin :

 End :

 Wavelength (nm) :

 Index :

 Pulse (ns) :

 Range (km) :

 Acq. time :

 Resolution :

  2917

  2917

 O-->E

 1550

 1,465000

 300

 81,855

 20s

 5,00 m

 Backscatter coeff.:  -81,00 dB

 Comment

 Comment :

 Job

 OTDR Trace

A : 506,48 m

0,991 dB

B : 48785,34 m

-9,176 dB

B - A : 48278,86 m

10,167 dB

0,211 dB/km

1

0
,1

3
1
 d

B
/k

m
0
,3

7
0
 d

B
5
0
1
,3

6
 m

-46,66 dB

2

0
,1

8
0
 d

B
/k

m
0
,0

5
0
 d

B
1
4
0
6
,8

8
 m

3

0
,1

8
7
 d

B
/k

m

0
,1

1
3
 d

B
1
5
6
7
5
,1

6
 m

4

0
,1

8
1
 d

B
/k

m

0
,0

8
5
 d

B
2
0
2
5
3
,9

0
 m

5

0
,1

8
2
 d

B
/k

m

0
,0

9
7
 d

B
2
7
2
4
7
,3

5
 m

6

0
,1

8
6
 d

B
/k

m
0
,0

9
1
 d

B
2
9
6
1
0
,9

0
 m

7

0
,1

8
9
 d

B
/k

m

0
,0

7
5
 d

B
3
8
0
2
1
,4

6
 m

8

0
,1

8
8
 d

B
/k

m

0
,1

9
4
 d

B
4
1
1
1
1
,4

7
 m

9
0
,1

8
4
 d

B
/k

m

0
,1

6
3
 d

B
4
5
3
4
7
,4

5
 m

10

0
,2

5
0
 d

B
/k

m
-0

,0
7
1
 d

B
4
7
3
4
7
,7

7
 m

11

0
,2

2
5
 d

B
/k

m
4
8
7
8
0
,2

2
 m

-13,46 dB
A B
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 MTS 4000 Num. 3646
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 Event 

 (11)

 Distance 

 (m)

 Loss 

 (dB)

 Reflectance 

 (dB)

 Slope 

 (dB/km)

 Rel. Dist. 

 (m)

 Section loss 

 (dB)

 Total loss 

 (OTDR) (dB)

 Uncertainty

 1  501,36  0,370  -46,66  0,131  501,36

 2  1406,88  0,050  0,180  905,52

 3  15675,16  0,113  0,187  14268,28  2,885  3,256

 4  20253,90  0,085  0,181  4578,74  0,830  4,199

 5  27247,35  0,097  0,182  6993,45  1,271  5,556

 6  29610,90  0,091  0,186  2363,55  0,441  6,094

 7  38021,46  0,075  0,189  8410,56  1,589  7,774

 8  41111,47  0,194  0,188  3090,01  0,581  8,430

 9  45347,45  0,163  0,184  4235,98  0,779  9,403

 10  47347,77  -0,071  0,250  2000,32  0,500  10,066

 11  48780,22  -13,46  0,225  1432,46  0,323  10,319
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